



+264 81 287 6299



uitkykusakos@gmail.com



21°59'17.58"S 15°34'45.61"E

## STO RATE SHEET 2026

Uitkyk Guest Farm is a green oasis on the banks of the Khan River, with breathtaking views of the Erongo Mountains. Uitkyk Guest Farm is easily accessible and is located 5 km outside the town of Usakos. Uitkyk Guest Farm offers spacious accommodation with 5 Double rooms and 2 Twin rooms, all with en-suite bathrooms, a tea and coffee station, air conditioning, a small fridge and free Wi-Fi.

The six campsites at Uitkyk Guest Farm are beautifully situated under large trees in the Kahn Riverbed. Each site features a shaded kitchen and washing-up area, built-in braai, picnic table, power point, lights and shared ablutions with toilet and shower. The campsites sites are perfect for large groups.

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BASIS	RATE
DOUBLE or TWIN EN-SUITE ROOM	PER PERSON	DBB	N\$ 1 850.00
SINGLE EN-SUITE ROOM	PER PERSON	DBB	N\$ 2 090.00
CAMPING	PER PERSON	SELF-CATERING	N\$ 265.00

**RATES are valid 01 December 2025 – 31 December 2026. All rates are quoted in Namibian Dollars and include 15% VAT**

### RESERVATION POLICY

Once we have received your provisional booking, we will send you a provisional confirmation of your reservation. All provisional reservations must be confirmed two months / 60 days before arrival. Once confirmed, we will send a tax invoice. Full payment is due 30 days before arrival unless requested otherwise. We require proof of payment via email to confirm your reservation. Once we receive proof of payment, an email will be sent to you as confirmation of your reservation.

### CANCELLATION POLICY

60 to 31 days prior 20%      30 to 16 days prior 50%      15 to 0 days prior 100 %

### Child Policy on accommodation only

0 to 3 years FREE      4 - 11 years Less 50%      12 and up Full Rate

[www.uitkykguestfarm.com](http://www.uitkykguestfarm.com)